
25 
27 
31 
31 
31 

Uruguay 
Molddva 
Kyrgyz Republic 
Malaysia 
Trinidad and Tobago 

National Day 
National Day 
Independance Day 
National Day 
National Day 

September 
01 
01 
02 
03 
06 
07 
08 
12 
15 
15 
15 
15 
16 

•  16 
18 
19 • 

21 
21 
21 
22 
23 
30 

October 
01 
01 
01 
02 
03 
04 
09 
10 
12 
12 
16 
24 
25 
26 
27 
27 

28 
29 

November" 
01 
01 
03 
11 
18 
18 
19 
22 
25 
25 

Libya 
Slovak RepulDlic 
Vietnam 
Qatar 
Swaziland 
Brazil 
F.Y.R. of Màcedonia 
Guinea-Bissau 
Costa Rica 
Guatemala 
Honduras 
El Salvador 
Mexico 
Papua New Guinea 
Chile 
Saint Christopher and Nevis 
Armenia 
Belize 
Malta 
Mali 
Saudi Arabia 
Botswana 

China 
Cyprus 
Nigeria 
Guinea 
Germany 
Lesotho 
Uganda 
Fiji 
Spain 	- 
Republic of Equatbrial Guinea 
Holy See 
Zambia 
Republic of Kazakhstan 
Austria 
Turkmenistan 
Saint Vincent and the 
Grenàdines 
Czech Republic 
Turkey 

Antigua And Barbuda 
Algeria 
Panama 
Angola 
Latvia 
Oman 
Monaco 
Lebanon 
Bosnia and Herzegovina 
Suriname 

National Day 
Constitution Day (1992) 
Independence Day 
Independence Day . 

Independence Day 
Independence Day (1822) 
Independence Day 
National Day 
Independence Day 
Independence Day 
National Day 
Independence Day (1821) 
National Day 
Independence Day 
Independence Day 
Independence Day (1983) 
Independence Day 
Independence Day 
Independence Day (1964) 
Proclamation of the Republic -(1960 ) 
National Day 
Independence Day 

National Day 
Independence Day 
National Day 
National Day (1958) 
Day of Gerrnan Unity 
National Day 
Independence Day 
National Day 
National Day 
National Day 
Election of the Pope 
Independence Day 
Day of the Republic 
National Day 
Independence Day 
Independence Day (1979) 

Proclamation of Czech State 
Proclamation of the Republic (1923) 

Independence Day (1981) 
National Day 
Independence Day 
Independence Day 
Independence Day 
National Day 
National Day 
Independence Day (1943) 
National Day 
Independence Day (1975) 
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